Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
IRONZON F190B
IRONZON Fingerprint Smart Door Lock Instruction Manual
Model: F190B | Brand: IRONZON
1. PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The IRONZON Fingerprint Smart Door Lock offers a secure and convenient 4-in-1 keyless entry solution for residential
homes, hotels, offices, apartments, and bedrooms. This advanced door lock integrates multiple unlocking methods

Model Number F190B
Brand IRONZON
Lock Type Keypad, Fingerprint
Material Zinc
Color APP Black
Dimensions (L x W x H) 6.3 x 2.3 x 2.3 inches
Item Weight 1 pound
Power Source 4 x AAA Batteries (Included)
Emergency Power Type-C Interface
Connectivity Wi-Fi (for app control)
Controller Type Android, iOS
Door Thickness Compatibility 1-3/8'' to 2-1/8'' (35 mm - 55 mm)
Backset Compatibility 2-3/8'' (60mm) and 2-1/8'' (70 mm)
Fingerprint Capacity Up to 50 groups
First Available Date April 12, 2022
Feature Detail
9. WARRANTY AND CUSTOMER SUPPORT
IRONZON is committed to providing high-quality products and customer satisfaction.
9.1 Return Policy
This product is subject to a 30-day return policy for refund or replacement, as per standard retail terms.
9.2 Customer Service
For any product information, questions, or technical support, please contact IRONZON customer service. We aim to
respond to inquiries within 24 hours.
Manufacturer: IRONZON
For support, please visit the official IRONZON store page or contact through the platform where the product was
purchased. Visit IRONZON Store on Amazon
Related Documents
IRONZON Fingerprint Knob (280X) User Manual and Installation Guide
This document provides comprehensive instructions for installing and operating the IRONZON
Fingerprint Knob (280X), covering the packing list, installation dimensions, step-by-step installation
procedures, operation of the Tuya Smart App for managing the lock, adding fingerprints and
members, connecting to a Bluetooth gateway for remote control, adjusting volume settings, and
useful tips for usage.